
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SUMMER	OF	MAKING	2020-07-01	to	2020-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2020-07-01PREVIOUS	BALANCE $49,186.71
2020-07-02AMAZON	PAYMENTS,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_OXHmNm -$107.11 $49,079.60
2020-07-02Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_AWHmOo -$25.49 $49,054.11
2020-07-02Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_EyHYLo -$37.61 $49,016.50
2020-07-02Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_yXHBoM -$38.61 $48,977.89

2020-07-02PAYPAL	*ELECTOP33	ELECTOP,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM
PODER txn_5wHVQw -$12.87 $48,965.02

2020-07-02AMAZON	PAYMENTS,	CARD:	ROSHAN	PALAKKAL,	MEMBER:
ROSHAN	PALAKKAL txn_kWH6oG -$63.54 $48,901.48

2020-07-02PAYPAL	*PIITEL,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_YRH0qB -$96.67 $48,804.81
2020-07-02Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_JxHGJ7 -$36.85 $48,767.96
2020-07-02PAYPAL	*DIGIKEYCORP,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_xQH4WL -$105.73 $48,662.23
2020-07-02DKC*DIGI	KEY	CORP,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_9KHgor -$22.05 $48,640.18

2020-07-02PAYPAL	*MOUSERELECT,	CARD:	ROSHAN	PALAKKAL,	MEMBER:
ROSHAN	PALAKKAL txn_gnHrMA -$19.73 $48,620.45

2020-07-02PAYPAL	*ARROW	ECOMM,	CARD:	ROSHAN	PALAKKAL,	MEMBER:
ROSHAN	PALAKKAL txn_NQHE09 -$57.40 $48,563.05

2020-07-02Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_QmHzKX -$51.68 $48,511.37
2020-07-02Arduino	Store:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_XGHm9V -$36.76 $48,474.61
2020-07-02Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_V0HZr4 -$63.56 $48,411.05
2020-07-02Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_mAHpG5 -$16.85 $48,394.20

2020-07-02AMAZON.COM,	CARD:	ROSHAN	PALAKKAL,	MEMBER:	ROSHAN
PALAKKAL txn_2zHl5a -$12.08 $48,382.12

2020-07-02Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_oyH0GL -$37.06 $48,345.06
2020-07-02Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_4dHMEv -$68.80 $48,276.26
2020-07-02Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_MNHeqz -$7.64 $48,268.62
2020-07-02Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_BZHGMQ -$6.36 $48,262.26
2020-07-02Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_LgHGXg -$72.51 $48,189.75
2020-07-02Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_0eHQL7 -$18.38 $48,171.37
2020-07-02Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_a8Hzn6 -$9.59 $48,161.78
2020-07-02Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_GkH86X -$27.41 $48,134.37

2020-07-02PAYPAL	*MOUSERELECT,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM
PODER txn_R2HaOJ -$120.40 $48,013.97

2020-07-02Arduino	Store:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_brHX5d -$73.51 $47,940.46
2020-07-02PAYPAL	*BCMI	US	LLC,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_zVH2EN -$96.63 $47,843.83
2020-07-02Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_lZHPmY -$97.61 $47,746.22
2020-07-02Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_d7Hr0O -$99.14 $47,647.08
2020-07-02Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_wNH2yl -$6.35 $47,640.73
2020-07-02eBay:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_66Hya9 -$7.94 $47,632.79
2020-07-02Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_8rH4m6 -$29.66 $47,603.13

2020-07-02AMAZON.COM	AMZN.COM/BI,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM
PODER txn_rYHXBn -$63.59 $47,539.54

2020-07-03Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_brHXGL -$27.96 $47,511.58
2020-07-03Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_d7HrBy -$95.47 $47,416.11
2020-07-03Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_MNHeyz -$20.88 $47,395.23
2020-07-03Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_LgHGYg -$38.71 $47,356.52
2020-07-03Amazon.in:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_a8HzQ6 -$145.89 $47,210.63



2020-07-03AMAZON	PAYMENTS,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_GkH8LX -$6.35 $47,204.28
2020-07-03Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_R2HaXJ -$9.01 $47,195.27
2020-07-03Arduino	Store:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_evHJ9m -$124.45 $47,070.82
2020-07-03AMAZON	PAYMENTS,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_brHXGd -$9.54 $47,061.28
2020-07-03Lazada	Singapore:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_zVH2WN -$17.07 $47,044.21
2020-07-03Amazon.in:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_lZHPyY -$97.96 $46,946.25
2020-07-03Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_d7HrBO -$16.23 $46,930.02
2020-07-03Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_wNH25l -$51.28 $46,878.74
2020-07-03Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_66HyX9 -$41.43 $46,837.31
2020-07-03Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_8rH4p6 -$21.19 $46,816.12
2020-07-03Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_rYHX5n -$31.84 $46,784.28
2020-07-03Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_K9H4BB -$94.61 $46,689.67
2020-07-03PP*4153CODE,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_78HoKe -$1.95 $46,687.72
2020-07-03Mouser	Electronics:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_vgHnRK -$117.47 $46,570.25
2020-07-03Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_qkHQKb -$37.97 $46,532.28
2020-07-03Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_nEH6AX -$105.56 $46,426.72
2020-07-04PP*4153CODE,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_gnHrQr $1.95 $46,428.67

2020-07-04ALIEXPRESS.COM,	CARD:	ROSHAN	PALAKKAL,	MEMBER:	ROSHAN
PALAKKAL txn_NQHEvZ -$139.70 $46,288.97

2020-07-04Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_QmHz7L -$68.99 $46,219.98

2020-07-04
PAYPAL	*ELECTAN,	CARD:	ROSHAN	PALAKKAL,	MEMBER:	ROSHAN
PALAKKAL txn_XGHml6 -$101.01 $46,118.97

2020-07-04JMO	TECHNOLOGY	LLC,	CARD:	ROSHAN	PALAKKAL,	MEMBER:
ROSHAN	PALAKKAL txn_V0HZnE -$17.37 $46,101.60

2020-07-04Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_mAHpkv -$76.64 $46,024.96
2020-07-04Amazon.in:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_2zHlWJ -$70.69 $45,954.27
2020-07-04Amazon.ca:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_oyH0BX -$114.78 $45,839.49
2020-07-04Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_4dHMA6 -$21.99 $45,817.50
2020-07-04Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_MNHeyb -$91.12 $45,726.38
2020-07-04Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_BZHG6Z -$43.99 $45,682.39

2020-07-04ROSSMANN	REPAIR	GROUP	INC,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:
SAM	PODER txn_0eHQw9 -$51.98 $45,630.41

2020-07-04Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_a8HzQg -$27.10 $45,603.31
2020-07-04SP	*	NOVELKEYS	LLC,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_GkH8L5 -$27.71 $45,575.60

2020-07-04AMAZON	PAYMENTS,	CARD:	ROSHAN	PALAKKAL,	MEMBER:
ROSHAN	PALAKKAL txn_R2HaXG -$8.06 $45,567.54

2020-07-05Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_K9H4G8 -$26.73 $45,540.81
2020-07-05Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_78HoYP -$9.22 $45,531.59

2020-07-05ALIEXPRESS.COM,	CARD:	ROSHAN	PALAKKAL,	MEMBER:	ROSHAN
PALAKKAL txn_vgHn9J -$127.63 $45,403.96

2020-07-05Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_qkHQBm -$22.08 $45,381.88
2020-07-05Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_nEH67Z -$7.59 $45,374.29
2020-07-05Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_p5H6zl -$9.13 $45,365.16
2020-07-05Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_OXHmAK -$106.22 $45,258.94
2020-07-05Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_PVHNWM -$16.19 $45,242.75
2020-07-05Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_WBH5L9 -$81.09 $45,161.66
2020-07-05AMAZON	PAY,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_AWHmG8 -$57.50 $45,104.16
2020-07-05AMZNMKTPLACE,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_EyHYgl -$50.49 $45,053.67
2020-07-05Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_yXHBdd -$36.47 $45,017.20
2020-07-05EMAG.BG,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_5wHVzM -$97.84 $44,919.36
2020-07-05Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_kWH65o -$134.22 $44,785.14
2020-07-05Amazon.in:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_YRH0ML -$15.38 $44,769.76
2020-07-05Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_JxHGng -$106.95 $44,662.81

2020-07-05AMAZON	*MKTPLCE	EU-DE,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM
PODER txn_xQH4zX -$95.57 $44,567.24

2020-07-05Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_9KHgP4 -$110.28 $44,456.96
2020-07-06DKC*DIGI	KEY	CORP,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_AWHmp8 -$22.50 $44,434.46
2020-07-06Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_yXHBXd -$14.03 $44,420.43
2020-07-06Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_5wHVEM -$8.51 $44,411.92
2020-07-06Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_JxHG4g -$10.59 $44,401.33
2020-07-06Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_xQH4xX -$177.47 $44,223.86
2020-07-06AMAZON	PAYMENTS,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_9KHgO4 -$63.18 $44,160.68
2020-07-06Amazon.in:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_gnHr4r -$97.82 $44,062.86



2020-07-06Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_QmHzYL -$82.27 $43,980.59
2020-07-06Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_XGHmN6 -$12.83 $43,967.76
2020-07-06SP	*	BELA	PLATFORM,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_V0HZWE -$179.08 $43,788.68
2020-07-06Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_2zHlGJ -$33.88 $43,754.80

2020-07-06PAYPAL	*MOUSERELECT,	CARD:	SAMUEL	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM
PODER txn_oyH0qX -$26.04 $43,728.76

2020-07-06PAYPAL	*JAMECO,	CARD:	ROSHAN	PALAKKAL,	MEMBER:	ROSHAN
PALAKKAL txn_MNHeQb -$178.55 $43,550.21

2020-07-06Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_BZHGEZ -$19.18 $43,531.03
2020-07-06AMAZON	PAYMENTS,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_0eHQg9 -$66.34 $43,464.69
2020-07-06DKC*DIGI	KEY	CORP,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_a8Hzqg -$9.14 $43,455.55
2020-07-06Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_GkH8M5 -$28.68 $43,426.87
2020-07-06Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_R2Ha0G -$140.38 $43,286.49
2020-07-06OBDSOL	SCANTOOL,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_evHJA2 -$78.15 $43,208.34
2020-07-06Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_zVH26Y -$62.73 $43,145.61
2020-07-06Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_lZHP4l -$82.52 $43,063.09
2020-07-06Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_d7HrLy -$54.39 $43,008.70
2020-07-06Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_wNH2GB -$210.58 $42,798.12
2020-07-06ROBOTSHOP.COM,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_66HydM -$24.23 $42,773.89

2020-07-06AMAZON	PAYMENTS,	CARD:	ROSHAN	PALAKKAL,	MEMBER:
ROSHAN	PALAKKAL txn_8rH4Ga -$141.00 $42,632.89

2020-07-06Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_rYHXnk -$58.40 $42,574.49

2020-07-07FX	095478638000001	INR	72558.91	RATE:	72.55891	FOR	GRANT
PAYMENT	TO	BENEFICIARY txn_3AWHR4 -$1,000.00$41,574.49

2020-07-07AMAZON.COM	AMZN.COM/BI,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM
PODER txn_0eHQR9 -$17.35 $41,557.14

2020-07-07Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_a8Hz8g -$6.81 $41,550.33
2020-07-07Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_GkH8Z5 -$83.61 $41,466.72
2020-07-07Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_R2HaQG -$13.93 $41,452.79
2020-07-07DKC*DIGI	KEY	CORP,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_brHXrL -$61.70 $41,391.09
2020-07-07DKC*DIGI	KEY	CORP,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_zVH2VY -$46.93 $41,344.16
2020-07-07Amazon.in:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_vgHngJ -$100.07 $41,244.09
2020-07-07Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_qkHQkm -$52.46 $41,191.63
2020-07-07Amazon.ca:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_nEH6EZ -$77.33 $41,114.30
2020-07-07Amazon.ca:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_p5H65l -$34.90 $41,079.40
2020-07-07Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_OXHmLK -$5.15 $41,074.25
2020-07-07Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_PVHNdM -$54.74 $41,019.51
2020-07-07Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_WBH5B9 -$36.76 $40,982.75
2020-07-08Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_NQHEbV -$12.97 $40,969.78
2020-07-08Amazon.in:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_QmHz4W -$110.62 $40,859.16
2020-07-08Amazon.in:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_mAHp4A -$52.86 $40,806.30
2020-07-08Amazon.in:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_2zHloG -$33.66 $40,772.64
2020-07-08Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_oyH0vB -$104.79 $40,667.85
2020-07-08Amazon.in:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_4dHMZE -$13.35 $40,654.50
2020-07-08Amazon.in:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_MNHeP0 -$21.55 $40,632.95
2020-07-08Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_BZHGBx -$161.24 $40,471.71
2020-07-08Amazon.in:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_LgHGnW -$92.36 $40,379.35
2020-07-08Amazon.in:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_0eHQRX -$11.74 $40,367.61
2020-07-08Amazon.in:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_a8Hz8z -$45.15 $40,322.46
2020-07-08Customs	for	DHL	Shipment	to	Istanbul txn_R2HaQo -$15.26 $40,307.20
2020-07-08Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_evHJvP -$128.56 $40,178.64
2020-07-08Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_brHXrm -$17.38 $40,161.26
2020-07-08Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_zVH2VA -$101.22 $40,060.04
2020-07-08Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_lZHPZR -$86.21 $39,973.83
2020-07-08Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_d7Hr7N -$63.74 $39,910.09

2020-07-08AMAZON.COM	AMZN.COM/BI,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM
PODER txn_wNH2NO -$8.18 $39,901.91

2020-07-08Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_MNHeBb -$17.22 $39,884.69
2020-07-08Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_BZHGPZ -$74.61 $39,810.08
2020-07-08Amazon.in:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_LgHGnV -$80.28 $39,729.80
2020-07-09GitHub	Grant	for	health{hacks}	from	Hack	Club	Summer	of	Making txn_jGkHvK -$250.00 $39,479.80
2020-07-09GitHub	Grant	for	Harmony	Hacks	from	Hack	Club	Summer	of	Making txn_jR2Hxe -$250.00 $39,229.80
2020-07-09GitHub	Grant	for	Bay	Area	Hacks	from	Hack	Club	Summer	of	Making txn_jevHNr -$250.00 $38,979.80
2020-07-09GitHub	Grant	for	SurfHacks	from	Hack	Club	Summer	of	Making txn_1brHKb -$250.00 $38,729.80



2020-07-09GitHub	Grant	for	Genify	from	Hack	Club	Summer	of	Making txn_1lZHbX -$250.00 $38,479.80
2020-07-09GitHub	Grant	for	UniGlobe	Hacks	from	Hack	Club	Summer	of	Making txn_3zVHxz -$250.00 $38,229.80
2020-07-09GitHub	Grant	for	hackswiftly	from	Hack	Club	Summer	of	Making txn_3d7HJk -$250.00 $37,979.80

2020-07-09AMAZON	PAYMENTS,	CARD:	ROSHAN	PALAKKAL,	MEMBER:
ROSHAN	PALAKKAL txn_66Hy90 -$9.71 $37,970.09

2020-07-09Arduino	Store:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_8rH4Zb -$77.93 $37,892.16

2020-07-09
VEX	ROBOTICS	INC,	CARD:	ROSHAN	PALAKKAL,	MEMBER:
ROSHAN	PALAKKAL txn_rYHX8e -$137.12 $37,755.04

2020-07-09PAYPAL	*KEVINDAI02,	CARD:	SAMUEL	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM
PODER txn_K9H4Pl -$49.33 $37,705.71

2020-07-09Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_78Hod9 -$93.36 $37,612.35
2020-07-09Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_vgHny6 -$5.11 $37,607.24
2020-07-09Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_qkHQlV -$17.45 $37,589.79
2020-07-09Amazon.in:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_nEH608 -$129.63 $37,460.16
2020-07-09Amazon.in:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_p5H6n2 -$126.31 $37,333.85
2020-07-09Amazon.in:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_OXHmel -$96.67 $37,237.18
2020-07-09Amazon.in:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_PVHNQp -$113.20 $37,123.98
2020-07-09Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_WBH5vo -$130.20 $36,993.78
2020-07-09Amazon.ca:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_AWHm82 -$133.16 $36,860.62
2020-07-09Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_EyHYXZ -$65.50 $36,795.12
2020-07-09Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_yXHB28 -$36.97 $36,758.15

2020-07-09BANGGOOD.COM,	CARD:	ROSHAN	PALAKKAL,	MEMBER:	ROSHAN
PALAKKAL txn_5wHV20 -$27.00 $36,731.15

2020-07-09Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_kWH6Jk -$41.37 $36,689.78
2020-07-09WISH.COM,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_YRH0EN -$59.60 $36,630.18
2020-07-09Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_9KHgEX -$33.58 $36,596.60
2020-07-10AMAZON	PAYMENTS,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_JxHGZP -$10.42 $36,586.18

2020-07-10WWW.ALIEXPRESS.COM,	CARD:	ROSHAN	PALAKKAL,	MEMBER:
ROSHAN	PALAKKAL txn_xQH4v8 -$1.50 $36,584.68

2020-07-10ALIEXPRESS.COM,	CARD:	ROSHAN	PALAKKAL,	MEMBER:	ROSHAN
PALAKKAL txn_9KHgbX -$3.16 $36,581.52

2020-07-10Amazon.in:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_gnHrox -$9.97 $36,571.55

2020-07-10PAYPAL	*MRNINHOJR,	CARD:	SAMUEL	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM
PODER txn_NQHEBV -$99.65 $36,471.90

2020-07-10Amazon.in:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_QmHzJW -$138.64 $36,333.26
2020-07-10Amazon.in:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_XGHmaa -$36.16 $36,297.10
2020-07-10Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_V0HZQz -$37.13 $36,259.97
2020-07-10Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_mAHpRA -$31.00 $36,228.97
2020-07-10Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_2zHlPG -$21.13 $36,207.84

2020-07-10ALIEXPRESS.COM,	CARD:	ROSHAN	PALAKKAL,	MEMBER:	ROSHAN
PALAKKAL txn_oyH07B -$9.35 $36,198.49

2020-07-10Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_4dHM0E -$5.35 $36,193.14
2020-07-10Amazon.in:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_BZHG7x -$5.71 $36,187.43

2020-07-10SP	*	CANNONKEYS	LLC,	CARD:	ROSHAN	PALAKKAL,	MEMBER:
ROSHAN	PALAKKAL txn_LgHG7W -$14.28 $36,173.15

2020-07-10NovelKeys:	Student	Hardware	Grant txn_0eHQYX -$31.04 $36,142.11
2020-07-10Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_a8HzJz -$8.79 $36,133.32
2020-07-10Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_GkH8Nz -$24.19 $36,109.13
2020-07-10Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_R2Ha5o -$16.34 $36,092.79

2020-07-10MechanicalKeyboards.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant txn_evHJ0P -$31.90 $36,060.89
2020-07-11Amazon.ca:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_evHJ7g -$21.22 $36,039.67
2020-07-11Amazon.in:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_brHXWx -$103.62 $35,936.05

2020-07-11BANGGOOD.COM,	CARD:	ROSHAN	PALAKKAL,	MEMBER:	ROSHAN
PALAKKAL txn_zVH2OV $18.78 $35,954.83

2020-07-11BANGGOOD.COM,	CARD:	ROSHAN	PALAKKAL,	MEMBER:	ROSHAN
PALAKKAL txn_lZHPp4 $8.22 $35,963.05

2020-07-11PAYPAL	*LCSC,	CARD:	ROSHAN	PALAKKAL,	MEMBER:	ROSHAN
PALAKKAL txn_d7HrOB -$109.94 $35,853.11

2020-07-11Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_wNH2Py -$77.33 $35,775.78

2020-07-11PAYPAL	*MRNINHOJR,	CARD:	SAMUEL	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM
PODER txn_MNHeL0 $99.65 $35,875.43

2020-07-11Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_BZHGLx -$120.28 $35,755.15
2020-07-11Amazon.ca:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_LgHGEW -$16.92 $35,738.23



2020-07-11PAYPAL	*ADRIANJANIS,	CARD:	ROSHAN	PALAKKAL,	MEMBER:
ROSHAN	PALAKKAL

txn_0eHQoX -$12.62 $35,725.61

2020-07-11JLCPCB	Shipment	of	PCB	Samples txn_a8Hzrz -$20.57 $35,705.04
2020-07-11Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_GkH8Oz -$165.80 $35,539.24

2020-07-11UPS*WEB	COD,	CARD:	ROSHAN	PALAKKAL,	MEMBER:	ROSHAN
PALAKKAL txn_R2Ha2o -$26.31 $35,512.93

2020-07-11Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_evHJgP -$33.00 $35,479.93
2020-07-11Amazon.in:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_brHXEm -$13.24 $35,466.69
2020-07-11Amazon.ca:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_zVH2ZA -$31.29 $35,435.40
2020-07-11Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_lZHPKR -$103.19 $35,332.21
2020-07-11Amazon.ca:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_wNH2lO -$39.15 $35,293.06
2020-07-11Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_66HyG0 -$64.04 $35,229.02
2020-07-11Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_8rH4eb -$57.70 $35,171.32
2020-07-11Amazon.ca:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_rYHXWe -$27.85 $35,143.47
2020-07-11Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_K9H4Al -$75.31 $35,068.16
2020-07-11Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_78HoR9 -$50.44 $35,017.72

2020-07-11AMAZON.CA	PRIME	MEMBER,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM
PODER txn_vgHnb6 -$5.89 $35,011.83

2020-07-11Mouser	Electronics:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_qkHQ2V -$21.54 $34,990.29

2020-07-11THE	THREAD	EXCHANGE,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM
PODER txn_nEH6l8 -$16.25 $34,974.04

2020-07-11Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_p5H6Q2 -$27.56 $34,946.48
2020-07-11Arduino	Store:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_OXHmkl -$37.93 $34,908.55
2020-07-11Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_ZeH8bQ -$25.45 $34,883.10

2020-07-12DKC*DIGI	KEY	CORP,	CARD:	ROSHAN	PALAKKAL,	MEMBER:
ROSHAN	PALAKKAL txn_kWH69q -$63.72 $34,819.38

2020-07-12Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_YRH07k -$21.19 $34,798.19
2020-07-12Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_JxHGoe -$4.23 $34,793.96
2020-07-12WISH.COM,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_QmHzWP $59.60 $34,853.56

2020-07-12AMAZON	PAYMENTS,	CARD:	SAMUEL	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM
PODER txn_XGHmvw -$106.24 $34,747.32

2020-07-12AMAZON.COM,	CARD:	SAMUEL	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_V0HZYG -$15.98 $34,731.34
2020-07-12Amazon.ca:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_mAHpdJ -$31.29 $34,700.05
2020-07-12Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_2zHlpx -$25.26 $34,674.79
2020-07-12Amazon.in:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_oyH0kN -$103.71 $34,571.08

2020-07-12WWW.OLIMEX.COM,	CARD:	SAMUEL	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM
PODER txn_4dHMpP -$55.75 $34,515.33

2020-07-12Amazon.ca:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_MNHeL8 -$51.82 $34,463.51
2020-07-12Amazon.ca:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_BZHGLa -$11.07 $34,452.44
2020-07-12AMAZON.COM,	CARD:	SAMUEL	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_0eHQZK -$28.02 $34,424.42

2020-07-13FX	095801543000001	INR	145874.42	RATE:	72.93721	FOR	SUMMER
OF	MAKING	FOR	HACK	CLUBINDIA txn_3ZeHvR -$2,000.00$32,424.42

2020-07-13FX	095816612000001	TRY	33.61	RATE:	6.72162	CUSTOMS	FEE
PAYMENTGONDERININ	TAKIP	NUMARASI:1Z txn_3AWHO4 -$5.00 $32,419.42

2020-07-13DKC*DIGI	KEY	CORP,	CARD:	ROSHAN	PALAKKAL,	MEMBER:
ROSHAN	PALAKKAL txn_78Ho5o -$62.40 $32,357.02

2020-07-13Amazon.in:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_nEH6GK -$36.52 $32,320.50
2020-07-13Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_p5H67J -$71.08 $32,249.42
2020-07-13Amazon.in:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_OXHmxw -$6.65 $32,242.77
2020-07-13Amazon.in:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_PVHNrE -$30.17 $32,212.60
2020-07-13Amazon.in:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_EyHY0B -$3.85 $32,208.75
2020-07-14Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_oyH0VN -$78.79 $32,129.96

2020-07-14AMAZON.DE,	CARD:	ROSHAN	PALAKKAL,	MEMBER:	ROSHAN
PALAKKAL txn_BZHGna -$89.34 $32,040.62

2020-07-14Customs	for	International	DHL	Shipment txn_a8HzG9 -$23.52 $32,017.10
2020-07-14Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_brHXkx -$168.89 $31,848.21

2020-07-14ROSSMANN	REPAIR	GROUP	INC,	CARD:	SAMUEL	PODER,
MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_zVH2kV -$9.20 $31,839.01

2020-07-14Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_wNH2vy -$59.43 $31,779.58
2020-07-14Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_rYHX6d -$8.00 $31,771.58
2020-07-15Lazada	Singapore:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_EyHY4B -$91.64 $31,679.94

2020-07-15SP	*	GOSCIENCECRAZY,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM
PODER txn_kWH6yq -$14.19 $31,665.75

2020-07-15Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_JxHGme -$43.34 $31,622.41



2020-07-15Arduino	Store:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_xQH4AJ -$28.94 $31,593.47
2020-07-15Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_9KHgMK -$20.12 $31,573.35
2020-07-15Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_gnHr6k -$94.38 $31,478.97
2020-07-15JLCPCB	Shipment	of	PCB	Samples txn_NQHEV8 -$19.70 $31,459.27
2020-07-15Arduino	Store:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_QmHznP -$84.05 $31,375.22
2020-07-15EMAG.BG,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_xQHNrb $49.20 $31,424.42

2020-07-15EMAG.BG,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_9KHynM $49.20 $31,473.62
2020-07-16WFP.GIFTS.M.,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_0eHQeK -$2.78 $31,470.84
2020-07-16Arduino	Ukraine:	Student	Hardare	Grant	Purchase txn_GkH82B -$95.43 $31,375.41

2020-07-16LIQPAY*OOO	TOP-BOKS,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM
PODER txn_R2Had8 -$6.08 $31,369.33

2020-07-16Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_d7HrWB -$7.08 $31,362.25
2020-07-16Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_wNH2Wy -$78.05 $31,284.20
2020-07-16Amazon.ca:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_66Hy6n -$102.06 $31,182.14
2020-07-16Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_rYHXbd -$66.92 $31,115.22

2020-07-16AMAZON	PAYMENTS,	CARD:	ROSHAN	PALAKKAL,	MEMBER:
ROSHAN	PALAKKAL txn_vgHnq4 -$15.86 $31,099.36

2020-07-16Amazon.in:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_qkHQJX -$8.66 $31,090.70
2020-07-16Amazon.in:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_nEH6oK -$9.17 $31,081.53
2020-07-16Amazon.in:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_p5H6KJ -$56.79 $31,024.74
2020-07-16Amazon.in:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_PVHNME -$29.25 $30,995.49
2020-07-17Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_oyH0eb -$131.56 $30,863.93
2020-07-17AMAZON	PAY,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_MNHeX9 $66.58 $30,930.51
2020-07-17AMAZON	PAY,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_BZHGmN $2.69 $30,933.20

2020-07-17PAYPAL	*KUBII,	CARD:	ROSHAN	PALAKKAL,	MEMBER:	ROSHAN
PALAKKAL txn_0eHQem -$52.36 $30,880.84

2020-07-17Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_a8Hz9W -$72.39 $30,808.45

2020-07-17PAYPAL	*KAROL,	CARD:	ROSHAN	PALAKKAL,	MEMBER:	ROSHAN
PALAKKAL txn_GkH82w -$17.21 $30,791.24

2020-07-17Amazon.in:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_R2Hady -$29.43 $30,761.81
2020-07-17Amazon.in:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_evHJG8 -$5.19 $30,756.62
2020-07-17LIQPAY*OPT-DP,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_brHXqy -$3.37 $30,753.25
2020-07-17Amazon.com:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_zVH2NG -$78.99 $30,674.26
2020-07-17Arduino	Store:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_lZHP80 -$33.73 $30,640.53
2020-07-17Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_d7HrWz -$84.42 $30,556.11
2020-07-17Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_wNH2We -$10.39 $30,545.72
2020-07-18ROBOTSHOP.COM,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_YRH0Zx -$21.29 $30,524.43
2020-07-18HOBBYKING.COM,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_JxHGMv -$68.66 $30,455.77
2020-07-18DOLLAR	TREE,	INC.,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_xQH4b2 -$61.08 $30,394.69
2020-07-18Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_gnHrxm -$63.75 $30,330.94

2020-07-19ROBOTISTAN	ELEKTRONIK	TIC,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:
SAM	PODER txn_EyHYM9 -$70.73 $30,260.21

2020-07-20GitHub	Grant	for	Hack	the	Fog	from	Hack	Club	Summer	of	Making txn_1JxH2M -$250.00 $30,010.21
2020-07-20PAYPAL	*KBDFANS,	CARD:	SAMUEL	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_rYHXg9 -$31.58 $29,978.63
2020-07-20Amazon.in:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_K9H4LL -$8.75 $29,969.88
2020-07-20RAZ*TANNA	TECHBIZ,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_78HoQ8 -$124.41 $29,845.47
2020-07-20BANGGOOD.COM,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_vgHnoq -$7.39 $29,838.08
2020-07-21Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_brHXdy -$73.99 $29,764.09

2020-07-21PAYPAL	*KUMANSHANGM,	CARD:	SAMUEL	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM
PODER txn_zVH28G -$69.77 $29,694.32

2020-07-21Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_lZHPW0 -$71.29 $29,623.03
2020-07-22GitHub	Grant	for	Hack	the	Cloud	from	Hack	Club	Summer	of	Making txn_1nEHxb -$250.00 $29,373.03
2020-07-22Payment	to	HELLOELLENY	for	Electronics	Parts txn_BZHG2N -$154.65 $29,218.38
2020-07-22SEMAGEEK,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_0eHQKm -$27.62 $29,190.76
2020-07-23DKC*DIGI	KEY	CORP,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_V0HZP6 -$50.65 $29,140.11
2020-07-23GROBOTRONICS,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_mAHpnW -$67.21 $29,072.90
2020-07-23Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_2zHlyd -$29.87 $29,043.03
2020-07-23Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_oyH0Rb -$90.97 $28,952.06
2020-07-24FX	096452154000001	INR	4661.00RATE:	72.65058 txn_1NQH5b -$64.16 $28,887.90
2020-07-24Amazon.com	Purchase	Refund txn_AWHmWR $1.38 $28,889.28
2020-07-24Amazon.com	Purchase	Refund txn_EyHYA9 $1.03 $28,890.31

2020-07-24PAYPAL	*DODOTEK,	CARD:	ROSHAN	PALAKKAL,	MEMBER:
ROSHAN	PALAKKAL txn_YRH0ex -$29.50 $28,860.81



2020-07-24Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_JxHG0v -$29.34 $28,831.47

2020-07-24HOBBYTRONICS	LIMITED,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM
PODER txn_xQH472 -$50.63 $28,780.84

2020-07-24RS	COMPONENTS,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_9KHgXY -$37.37 $28,743.47
2020-07-24Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_NQHEYl -$107.37 $28,636.10

2020-07-25PAYPAL	*BANGGOOD,	CARD:	ROSHAN	PALAKKAL,	MEMBER:
ROSHAN	PALAKKAL txn_qkHQWg -$19.87 $28,616.23

2020-07-25PAYPAL	*BANGGOOD,	CARD:	ROSHAN	PALAKKAL,	MEMBER:
ROSHAN	PALAKKAL txn_nEH6Zl -$24.91 $28,591.32

2020-07-25PAYPAL	*BANGGOOD,	CARD:	ROSHAN	PALAKKAL,	MEMBER:
ROSHAN	PALAKKAL txn_p5H6dn -$58.43 $28,532.89

2020-07-25Amazon.com	Purchase	Refund txn_OXHmML $0.42 $28,533.31
2020-07-26Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_K9H40L -$92.94 $28,440.37
2020-07-27Digi-Key	Electronics:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_GkH8Vl -$84.75 $28,355.62
2020-07-27Allied	Electronics:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_R2HapN -$73.65 $28,281.97
2020-07-27NEWEGG	INC,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_evHJmB -$6.10 $28,275.87
2020-07-27NEWEGG	INC,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_brHXpz -$22.89 $28,252.98
2020-07-27NEWEGG	INC,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_zVH2n5 -$35.95 $28,217.03
2020-07-27NEWEGG	INC,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_lZHPwe -$17.44 $28,199.59
2020-07-27SP	*	GL.INET,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_d7HrwX -$39.49 $28,160.10
2020-07-27DKC*DIGI	KEY	CORP,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_wNH26Q -$70.56 $28,089.54
2020-07-27NEWEGG	INC,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_MNHeR9 -$42.03 $28,047.51

2020-07-27TNUTZ.COM	HARDWARE,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM
PODER txn_BZHGON -$73.82 $27,973.69

2020-07-27ARROW.COM&VERICAL.COM,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM
PODER txn_LgHGBM -$24.59 $27,949.10

2020-07-27EPLASTICS,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_0eHQbm -$34.98 $27,914.12
2020-07-27SP	*	VILROS	COM,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_a8HzZW -$12.99 $27,901.13
2020-07-27Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_GkH8Vw -$83.78 $27,817.35
2020-07-27Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_R2Hapy -$42.26 $27,775.09
2020-07-27SP	*	PARTICLE,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_evHJm8 -$52.72 $27,722.37
2020-07-27Mouser	Electronics:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_brHXpy -$94.49 $27,627.88
2020-07-27Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_zVH2nG -$111.06 $27,516.82
2020-07-27Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_lZHPw0 -$46.90 $27,469.92
2020-07-27Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_d7Hrwz -$135.65 $27,334.27
2020-07-27NEWEGG	CANADA	INC,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_wNH26e -$14.02 $27,320.25

2020-07-28ALIEXPRESS.COM,	CARD:	ROSHAN	PALAKKAL,	MEMBER:	ROSHAN
PALAKKAL txn_xQH4wv -$4.14 $27,316.11

2020-07-28ALIEXPRESS.COM,	CARD:	ROSHAN	PALAKKAL,	MEMBER:	ROSHAN
PALAKKAL txn_gnHrZn -$9.96 $27,306.15

2020-07-28ALIEXPRESS.COM,	CARD:	ROSHAN	PALAKKAL,	MEMBER:	ROSHAN
PALAKKAL txn_NQHEz5 -$50.19 $27,255.96

2020-07-28Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_QmHzy7 -$72.50 $27,183.46

2020-07-28VANILLAGIFT.COM,	CARD:	ROSHAN	PALAKKAL,	MEMBER:
ROSHAN	PALAKKAL txn_XGHmp9 -$103.95 $27,079.51

2020-07-28Core	Electronics:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_V0HZqa -$110.42 $26,969.09
2020-07-28Banggood:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_mAHpXY -$40.10 $26,928.99
2020-07-28Rapid	Electronics:	Student	Hardware	Grant txn_2zHlVY -$17.93 $26,911.06
2020-07-28BANGGOOD.COM,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_MNHeR5 -$119.11 $26,791.95
2020-07-28MICHAELS	#9490,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_BZHGO8 -$14.63 $26,777.32

2020-07-29FX	096803297000001	BRL	504.24	RATE:	4.96305	HARDWARE
GRANT	REIMBURSEMENTCPF:11958610950554 txn_1LgHaR -$101.60 $26,675.72

2020-07-29Amazon.com	Purchase	Refund txn_oyH0A5 $0.01 $26,675.73
2020-07-29SparkFun	Electronics:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_4dHMbM -$76.68 $26,599.05
2020-07-29DKC*DIGI	KEY	CORP,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_MNHek5 -$23.98 $26,575.07
2020-07-29Banggood:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_BZHGa8 -$124.40 $26,450.67
2020-07-29Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_LgHGdA -$78.36 $26,372.31
2020-07-29KAYMONT.COM,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_0eHQEM -$30.00 $26,342.31
2020-07-29Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_a8HzPN -$27.92 $26,314.39
2020-07-29DKC*DIGI	KEY	CORP,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_R2HaJN -$31.50 $26,282.89
2020-07-29eBay:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_d7Hr2X -$33.57 $26,249.32
2020-07-29eBay:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_wNH2ZQ -$40.57 $26,208.75
2020-07-29Digi-Key	Electronics:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_66HyLR -$65.94 $26,142.81
2020-07-29THEPIHUT,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_8rH4wz -$20.16 $26,122.65



2020-07-30Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_ZeH8nO -$47.10 $26,075.55

2020-07-30PAYPAL	*RADICHO123,	CARD:	ROSHAN	PALAKKAL,	MEMBER:
ROSHAN	PALAKKAL txn_EyHY8z -$115.52 $25,960.03

2020-07-30NEWEGG	INC,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_yXHBwW -$113.40 $25,846.63
2020-07-30THEPIHUT,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_5wHVoA -$48.48 $25,798.15

2020-07-30PAYPAL	*HUHUDIEZHAO,	CARD:	ROSHAN	PALAKKAL,	MEMBER:
ROSHAN	PALAKKAL txn_YRH0N8 -$48.56 $25,749.59

2020-07-30PAYPAL	*BUYAPI,	CARD:	ROSHAN	PALAKKAL,	MEMBER:	ROSHAN
PALAKKAL txn_JxHGyo -$118.27 $25,631.32

2020-07-30PAYPAL	*RASHMITSTHA,	CARD:	ROSHAN	PALAKKAL,	MEMBER:
ROSHAN	PALAKKAL txn_xQH46v -$56.75 $25,574.57

2020-07-31WIRE	OUT	200731L1B77D1C008290202021332663;BNF
TRANSFERWISE	INC;OBI	P21253833 txn_3BZHPm -$71.62 $25,502.95

2020-07-31TRANSFER	BACK	TO	BANK	ACCOUNT txn_zVH2R5 -$6,000.00$19,502.95
2020-07-31CANAKIT	COM,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_8rH4lz -$96.95 $19,406.00
2020-07-31RS	COMPONENTS,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_rYHXpO -$11.49 $19,394.51
2020-07-31Adafruit	Industries:	Student	Hardware	Grant	Purchase txn_qkHQwN -$102.18 $19,292.33
2020-07-31SHAPEWAYS	INC.,	CARD:	SAM	PODER,	MEMBER:	SAM	PODER txn_nEH6P2 -$113.66 $19,178.67

WITHDRAWN:	$30,366.75.	DEPOSITED:	$358.71. $19,178.67

Summer	of	Making	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Summer	of	Making's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


